1116000001874

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Ad	dress)			
(Cit	ry/State/Zip/Phon	e #)		
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL		
(Bu	siness Entity Na	me)		
(Du	Sinoss Emily Hai	ino,		
(Do	cument Number)		
Certified Copies	_ Certificate	s of Status		
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				
		w12/12		
		יעי		

Office Use Only



400280871674

SECKE JARY OF STATE DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS

01/14/16--01022--017 **78.75

FEB 1 2 2016 S. PRATHER



January 26, 2016

ORANGE CITY GRATEFUL GROUP P.O. BOX 740092 ORANGE CITY, FL 32763

SUBJECT: ORANGE CITY GRATEFUL GROUP

Ref. Number: W16000005376

We have received your document for ORANGE CITY GRATEFUL GROUP and your check(s) totaling \$78.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The name must contain a word that will clearly indicate that it is a corporation. This word may be: CORPORATION, CORP., INCORPORATED, or INC. Sections 617.0401(1)(a) and 617.1506(1), Florida Statutes, prohibits the use of the word COMPANY or CO. in the name of a non-profit corporation.

Section 617.0202(d), Florida Statutes, requires the manner in which directors are elected or appointed be contained in the articles of incorporation or a statement that the method of election of directors is as stated in the bylaws.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6900.

Stacy Prather Regulatory Specialist III

Letter Number: 416A00001672

COVER LETTER

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT:	Orange	Citv	Gra	teful	Group	(NON-Profit)
(PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME - MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX)						

Enclosed is an original and one (1) copy of the Articles of Incorporation and a check for:

\$70.00 Filing Fee

\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of

Status

□\$78.75

\$87.50

Filing Fee

Filing Fee,

& Certified Copy

Certified Copy & Certificate

ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED

FROM: Drange City Grateful Group
Name (Printed or typed)

P D Box 740092

Orange City, FL 32763

386 - 747 - 6134 Daytime Telephone number

Phyllis 1321 @ yahpo, com
E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 617, F.S., (Not for Profit)

ARTICLE 1 NAME The name of the corporation shall be: Orange City Grateful Gra	UP Corp
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE	,
Principal <u>street</u> address: And we have the portion of the portion of the principal street address. Mailing address, if different is: PORTON 74009	12
Orange City, Fl 32774 Orange City,	
ARTICLE III PURPOSE The purpose for which the corporation is organized is: + o Support its MEM ON + heir ife's journeys + + o support I fe's journeys + + o support I fe's journeys + + o support I fe's journeys + for support I fe's journeys	bers nt the
Our EIN is 46-7344527. Our assets divided on a quarterly basis to the	abous
named units on a percentage basis (10% 30%).	2, 16%, 50%,
ARTICLE IV MANNER OF ELECTION The manner in which the directors are elected and appointed: UO OFFICIENS SERVE Laufa Secretary, a treasorer + 2 Members - ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND OR DIRECTORS	monts. WE -at-large.
Name and Title: Cynthia Nemar, Share and Title: Y Address 2379 Tackson, ANE Address: Deltona, FL 32738	SEGRETARY OF SEGRETARY OF SEGRETARY OF SEGREGARES
Name and Title: Phyllis Flibetts Trea Stame and Title: Address Lake Helen, FL 32724	ATIONS:
Name and Title: Sherry Newell Name and Title: Address Address: 234 Clements Ave	- - -
Orange City, FC 32763	-

Name and Title:		Name and Title:	
Address		Address:	
	J 🐴		
			
Name and Title:		Name and Title:	-
Address		Address:	
ARTICLE VI R	EGISTERED AGENT		
	ida street address (P.O. Box NOT accep		
Name:	Phyllis Flibot		
Address:	136 Birch	Ln	
	Lake HELEN, 7	-L 32744	16 FE
ARTICLE VII I	NCORPORATOR		땅 독취 - 워글ㅋ
The name and add	ress of the Incorporator is:		2 S [™] C
Name:	Phyllis Flibe	tte.	
Address:	Phyllis Flibe 136 Birch Lu	<u>. </u>	3 AAA
	Lake Helen, FL		
Effective date, if ot	FFECTIVE DATE: ner than the date of filing: e is listed, the date must be specific an	. (OPTIONAL) ad cannot be more than five business days prior	r or 90 business days
	serted in this block does not meet the ap e date on the Department of State's reco	oplicable statutory filing requirements, this date words.	ill not be listed as the
certificate, I am fai	niliar with and accept the appointment a	of process for the above stated corporation at th is registered agent and agree to act in this capacit	
	Phyllis The fatte Required Signature of Registered		. 11 · 2016
	Required Signature of Registered	Agent	Date
	ent and affirm that the facts stated here f State constitutes a third degree felony of	in are true. I am aware that any false information as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.	n submitted in a document
	They Plan Hubo Required Signature of Incorp		7/ · 20/6 Date